CONTENTS
Silca
Quality and Certifications
Key duplication
Accessories and spare parts
Silca Software
Essential tools
Bravo, Poker, Rekord, Speed, Flash 008,

Keys with Internal Cuts
Keys with Vertical Cuts
Bricard Type Keys
(XBD3, XBD4, XBD7)
Tibbe Type Keys :
Ford/Jaguar (FO19)
Tibbe Type Keys :
Ford/Jaguar (FO21)
Abloy Type Keys
(AY1, AY2)
Abus Granit/Luma Type
Keys (AB32, AB38)
Sofer Type Keys
AVA/CHUBB Type Keys
(ACH1, ACH2, ACH3)
FICHET H Type Keys
Bricard Type Keys
(BD100, BD101, BD102)
ASSA D12 Type Keys
MIWA Type Keys
(MIW1, MIW2, MIW3)
Simplex Type Keys
Mail Box Type Keys
COMPARISON TABLE OF KEY CUTTING
MACHINES BASED ON KEY TYPE
ELECTRONIC
KEY CUTTING
MACHINE
OPTIKA
KEY READING AND KEY COMPARING DEVICE
KEY TYPES
Optika, Optika Light
MODELS:
Shading device for double bit keys Keypad
42
FEATURES IN COMPARISON OPTIKA OPTIKA+KEY
READER PRG. OPTIKA LIGHT
Key profile reading
Management of alternative and comparative key profile lists
Comparative search type "fine"
Comparative search type "std"
Comparative search type "extended"
Comparative search type "extra"
Original profile and key cutting comparison type "fine"
Original profile and key cutting comparison type "std"
Original profile and key cutting comparison type "by user"
Data exchange with Idea in Stand-Alone mode
Data exchange with Unocode 399 Plus via PC
Ignore key cutting length function
Save customised profiles
Search lock manufacturer
Filter for reference market
Direct comparison between two profiles
Special search function for bent keys
Key cutting reading and card search
Full data base
Management of references in stock
Management of stock hooks
Recurring software updates
Unblocking: from Optika Light to Optika
Key Reader Program DVD included
Regional database
Weight  kg 9 kg 9 kg 9
OPTIKA
KEY READING AND KEY COMPARING DEVICE
43
MARKER 2000
ENGRAVING DEVICE
Engraves metal and aluminium items
Long-lasting marking
Can be used with Silca Marker Program
KEY TYPES
Marker punch  Clamp C1
01B0F2
GH443
01B0F2
GH443
01B0F2
GH443
Weight kg 20
Wide range of optional accessories including
clamp for 3 keys and lock
44 45
PROGRAMING &
CLONING DEVICES
TEXAS 80 BIT CLONING
You can clone the Texas® 80 bit Toyota®transponders with RW4 Plus and Fast Copy Plus: no internet connection
needed, works in stand alone mode. No need to buy new devices or software programs: Simply update existing
software on current devices for free!
Registered Trade Marks®
SILCA M BOX
100% guaranteed cloning solution for
®Megamos   Cryptos ID 48 Transponders